
Till 

previous 

week

During this 

week Cumulative

1 Project Kollam Rajesh Unnithan 103567 190057 190057 176454 97756 40079 761 40840 62727 32810026 37279

2 Project Palakkad Rathishkumar. S 146040 169215 169215 169215 74465 13461 181 13642 132398 46265472 13042

3 Project Chittur Baby George 140175 116935 116935 108223 74237 6449 1613 8062 132113 44407440 4242

4 Project Malapuram Ansar M.S 138838 271725 272305 151456 135775 31810 701 32511 106327 43983878 30025

5 UIDSSMT Alapuzha Jayaraj S.L 74024 119553 119553 119553 109905 44361 548 44909 29115 23450803 43939

602644 867485 868065 724901 492138 136160 3804 139964 462680 190917619 128527

6 PH Alapuzha Sunilkumar. CV 78496 78496 78496 78496 78496 59003 347 59350 19146 24867533 53286

7 PH Kottarakara Anitha Kumari. S 130628 131219 131219 131219 115376 38841 601 39442 91186 41382950 34412

8 WS Neyyattinkara Narayanan Namboothiri. TV 85824 103422 103502 103502 32040 23539 18 23557 62267 27189043 22386

9 PH Irinjalakkuda VijuMohan K.R 83317 88184 88184 88184 71617 35232 461 35693 47624 26394826 33217

10 PH Malapuram Suresh Babu. T 75422 144887 144887 92984 90051 38480 614 39094 36328 23893690 38465

11 Project Kozhikode Biju. PC 74430 329501 302780 100400 84488 30732 0 30732 43698 23579424 28088

528117 875709 849068 594785 472068 225827 2041 227868 300249 167307466 209854

12 PH Aluva Pradeep P.S 59750 65006 65165 65165 62917 42692 201 42893 16857 18928800 34037

13 WS Kannur Vineeth Palleri 59237 57687 57687 57687 57687 46751 322 47073 12164 18766282 45473

14 WS Thaliparamba Suraja Nair 57295 57412 55953 55953 55953 33875 513 34388 22907 18151056 33287

15 PH Palakkad Ansal John M S 58415 64806 64806 64806 61965 68495 230 68725 -10310 18505872 47595

16 WS Attingal Byju. V 52729 66985 66985 66985 60062 44226 485 44711 8018 16704547 41682

17 PH Shornur Saleem. PK 54872 56201 56301 56301 38597 31834 42 31876 22996 17383450 25834

18 HW Aruvikkara Noushad. A 35885 69093 69680 69680 34929 33937 291 34228 1657 11368368 31552

19 PH Kollam Sabeer A Rahim 65315 63575 63575 63575 61470 45015 891 45906 19409 20691792 27471

443498 500765 500152 500152 433580 346825 2975 349800 93698 140500166 286931

20 PH Kaduthuruthy Suresh. K 47465 33827 34289 34289 34289 22818 23 22841 24624 15036912 20992

21 PH Vadakara Suresh P.K. 45290 103504 103504 46940 44890 7796 98 7894 37396 14347872 7183

22 PH Thrissur Surendran E N 42130 50006 50006 50006 35490 22542 201 22743 19387 13346784 20914

23 PH Kasargod Sudeep. K 39045 95329 95205 49583 40936 17141 123 17264 21781 12369456 16385

24 Project Kannur Ramesh Babu. DK 36491 143661 140953 87024 37719 16898 104 17002 19489 11560349 16312

25 PH Edapal Deepa P.P 34486 91464 91464 91464 69522 15739 220 15959 18527 10925165 15111

26 PH Muvattupuzha Manu B 33392 34612 34612 34612 32064 19581 130 19711 13681 10578586 18531

27 WS Kochi Pradeep. VK 21169 18541 18541 18541 18541 12952 125 13077 8092 6706339 10807

28 PH Thodupuzha Jatheesh Kumar G 20115 21631 21631 21631 14855 10484 104 10588 9527 6372432 9425

29 PH Kozhikode Vijils D 18905 34946 34946 23496 19497 15880 156 16036 2869 5989104 14007

30 Project Kattapana Gireesh K.L 16298 88395 88395 48232 20639 7382 0 7382 8916 5163206 7294

31 PH Thiruvalla Mini K U 16082 41709 42039 21187 18355 23023 46 23069 -6987 5094778 17762

32 Project Nattika Jayaprakash P 14576 28703 28703 28703 18576 2839 30 2869 11707 4617677 2838

33 PH Kottayam Sajeev Ratnakaran 9857 37275 37275 37275 12550 17601 0 17601 -7744 3122698 10106

34 PH SultanBathery Manoj M 11776 33592 34147 29015 9867 6740 0 6740 5036 3730637 6192

35 Project Kottayam Rajesh V.M 12881 102288 70759 70759 45100 8689 73 8762 4119 4080701 8170

36 PH Pathanamthitta Thulaseedharan T 10805 38704 38799 35860 12579 11062 -120 10942 -137 3423024 9898

37 Project Adoor Sunil S 6239 55240 55284 52446 11015 7556 0 7556 -1317 1976515 6914

38 PH Kochi Muhammed Shahi 4235 6478 6478 6478 6478 5586 81 5667 -1432 1341648 4099

39 PH South Tvpm Hema. SV 2728 4449 4931 4931 4931 5029 0 5029 -2301 864230 3210

443965 1064354 1031961 792472 507893 257338 1394 258732 185233 140648112 226150

2018224 3308313 3249246 2612310 1905679 966150 10214 976364 1041860 639373363 851462

Top performers of the week

Rajesh Unnithan,                                               
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Sabeer A Rahim,                                               

PH Kollam

Baby George,                                               

Project Chittur

8547638052

AS issued Tendered

Total

Updated as on 12/02/2022 at 04:00 PM

Sub Total (Beena S, DCE-3,PIU(i/c))

857638453

55lpcd * 4 nos =220 L   220*30 days = 6600 L   = 6.6 KL/month/FHTC,  ~Rs 26.4/month/FHTC     "BPL not considered "

Division

Sub Total (Sandhya P, DCE-1, PIU)

8547001229

Name of Executive Engineer



Till 

previous 

week

During this 

week Cumulative

1 PH Alapuzha Sunilkumar. CV 78496 78496 78496 78496 78496 59003 347 59350 19146 24867533

2 PH Kottarakara Anitha Kumari. S 130628 131219 131219 131219 115376 38841 601 39442 91186 41382950

3 WS Neyyattinkara Narayanan Namboothiri. TV 85824 103422 103502 103502 32040 23539 18 23557 62267 27189043

4 PH Irinjalakkuda VijuMohan K.R 83317 88184 88184 88184 71617 35232 461 35693 47624 26394826

5 PH Malapuram Suresh Babu. T 75422 144887 144887 92984 90051 38480 614 39094 36328 23893690

6 PH Aluva Pradeep P.S 59750 65006 65165 65165 62917 42692 201 42893 16857 18928800

7 WS Kannur Vineeth Palleri 59237 57687 57687 57687 57687 46751 322 47073 12164 18766282

8 WS Thaliparamba Suraja Nair 57295 57412 55953 55953 55953 33875 513 34388 22907 18151056

9 PH Palakkad Ansal John M S 58415 64806 64806 64806 61965 68495 230 68725 -10310 18505872

10 WS Attingal Byju. V 52729 66985 66985 66985 60062 44226 485 44711 8018 16704547

11 PH Shornur Saleem. PK 54872 56201 56301 56301 38597 31834 42 31876 22996 17383450

12 HW Aruvikkara Noushad. A 35885 69093 69680 69680 34929 33937 291 34228 1657 11368368

13 PH Kollam Sabeer A Rahim 65315 63575 63575 63575 61470 45015 891 45906 19409 20691792

14 PH Kaduthuruthy Suresh. K 47465 33827 34289 34289 34289 22818 23 22841 24624 15036912

15 PH Vadakara Suresh P.K. 45290 103504 103504 46940 44890 7796 98 7894 37396 14347872

16 PH Thrissur Surendran E N 42130 50006 50006 50006 35490 22542 201 22743 19387 13346784

17 PH Kasargod Sudeep. K 39045 95329 95205 49583 40936 17141 123 17264 21781 12369456

18 PH Edapal Deepa P.P 34486 91464 91464 91464 69522 15739 220 15959 18527 10925165

19 PH Muvattupuzha Manu B 33392 34612 34612 34612 32064 19581 130 19711 13681 10578586

20 WS Kochi Pradeep. VK 21169 18541 18541 18541 18541 12952 125 13077 8092 6706339

21 PH Thodupuzha Jatheesh Kumar G 20115 21631 21631 21631 14855 10484 104 10588 9527 6372432

22 PH Kozhikode Vijils D 18905 34946 34946 23496 19497 15880 156 16036 2869 5989104

23 PH Thiruvalla Mini K U 16082 41709 42039 21187 18355 23023 46 23069 -6987 5094778

24 PH Kottayam Sajeev Ratnakaran 9857 37275 37275 37275 12550 17601 0 17601 -7744 3122698

25 PH SultanBathery Manoj M 11776 33592 34147 29015 9867 6740 0 6740 5036 3730637

26 PH Pathanamthitta Thulaseedharan T 10805 38704 38799 35860 12579 11062 -120 10942 -137 3423024

27 PH Kochi Muhammed Shahi 4235 6478 6478 6478 6478 5586 81 5667 -1432 1341648

28 PH South Tvpm Hema. SV 2728 4449 4931 4931 4931 5029 0 5029 -2301 864230

1254665 1693040 1694307 1499845 1196004 755894 6203 762097 492568 397477872

Till 

previous 

week

During this 

week Cumulative

1 Project Kollam Rajesh Unnithan 103567 190057 190057 176454 97756 40079 761 40840 62727 32810026

2 Project Palakkad Rathishkumar. S 146040 169215 169215 169215 74465 13461 181 13642 132398 46265472

3 Project Chittur Baby George 140175 116935 116935 108223 74237 6449 1613 8062 132113 44407440

4 Project Malapuram Ansar M.S 138838 271725 272305 151456 135775 31810 701 32511 106327 43983878

5 UIDSSMT Alapuzha Jayaraj S.L 74024 119553 119553 119553 109905 44361 548 44909 29115 23450803

6 Project Kozhikode Biju. PC 74430 329501 302780 100400 84488 30732 0 30732 43698 23579424

7 Project Kannur Ramesh Babu. DK 36491 143661 140953 87024 37719 16898 104 17002 19489 11560349

8 Project Kattapana Gireesh K.L 16298 88395 88395 48232 20639 7382 0 7382 8916 5163206

9 Project Nattika Jayaprakash P 14576 28703 28703 28703 18576 2839 30 2869 11707 4617677

10 Project Kottayam Rajesh V.M 12881 102288 70759 70759 45100 8689 73 8762 4119 4080701

11 Project Adoor Sunil S 6239 55240 55284 52446 11015 7556 0 7556 -1317 1976515

763559 1615273 1554939 1112465 709675 210256 4011 214267 549292 241895491Total

Total

Name of Executive Engineer Target FHTC Awarded

JJM - Progress Report of Maintenance Divisions (Week 45)

( 06-02-2022 to 12-02-2022)
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JJM - Progress Report of Project divisions (Week 45)

(06-02-2022 to 12-02-2022)
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